Day
Playoffs
Tuesday

Wednesday
Wednesday

Thursday
Thursday

Sunday

Date

February 20, 2024

February 21, 2024
February 21, 2024

February 22,2024
February 22,2024

February 25, 2024

5:00 p.m.

5:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.

5:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

NWCC Girls

Location

Wayside

St. Raymond's
St. James

St. Raymond's
St. James

St. Viator

Games

Referee

Referee

Tom Jaworski

Norm Gunn

John Zumph

Jerry Calvacca

Kevin Kappelman

Lance Harris

John Zumph

Joe Rodgers

Jim Muzzillo

Danny O'Donnell

Kevin Depalma

Andy Costello




